MAHAYOGI GORAKHNATH UNIVERSITY GORAKHPUR
Arogya Dham, Balapar Road, Sonbarsa, Gorakhpur-273007

Ph.D. (Summer Session: 2024-25) qualified candidate for Interview

Check Your Roll Number

Ayurveda

2418020020

2418020013

2418020001

2418020004

2418020009

2418020016

2418020017

Microbiolog

/Biotechnology/Biochemistry/Medical Biochemistry

2421260001

2421260003

2421260004

2421260006

2419240002

2422270002

2420250002

Pharmacy

2424320003

2424320005

2424320006

2424320007

2424320002

2424320004

2424320009

Interview Schedule
Programme

Department/Faculty/College Date of

Interview

Time/Venue

Faculty of Allied Health
Sciences

PhD Microbiology

PhD Biochemistry/Medical 10:00 AM

Biochemistry
PhD Biotechnology

PhD Pharmacy

22.07.2024 -
1:00 PM
Board Room,
Ayurveda
College
Building
(Reporting Time:
9:00 AM)

Faculty of Pharmaceutical
Sciences
Guru Gorakshnath Institute of
Medical Sciences (Faculty of
Ayurveda)
Declaration of final result for PhD admission summer session 2024-25: 26t July 2024 (Latest
by 4:00PM)
Candidates are required to report with one set of self attested photocopy and originals essential
documents.

23.07.2024

PhD Ayurveda
25.07.2024

Date: 02 July 2024 Admission Coordinator

Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur

8) Arogya Dham, Balapar Road, Sonbarsa, Gorakhpur-273007 (U.P)

I mguniversitygkp@mgug.ac.in @www.mgug.ac.in



