

## MAHAYOGI GORAKHNATH UNIVERSITY GORAKHPUR

Arogya Dham, Balapar Road, Sonbarsa, Gorakhpur-273007

## Ph.D. (Summer Session: 2024-25) qualified candidate for Interview

## **Check Your Roll Number**

Ayurveda					
2418020020	2418020013	2418020001	2418020004	2418020009	
2418020016	2418020017				

Microbiology/Biotechnology/Biochemistry/Medical Biochemistry					
2421260001	2421260003	2421260004	2421260006	2419240002	
2422270002	2420250002				

Pharmacy					
2424320003	2424320005	2424320006	2424320007	2424320002	
2424320004	2424320009				

## **Interview Schedule**

SN	Department/Faculty/College	Programme	Date of	Time/Venue
			Interview	
1	Faculty of Allied Health	PhD Microbiology		10:00 AM
	Sciences	PhD Biochemistry/Medical	22.07.2024	10:00 AM
		Biochemistry	22.07.2021	1:00 PM
		PhD Biotechnology		Board Room,
2	Faculty of Pharmaceutical	PhD Pharmacy	23.07.2024	Ayurveda
	Sciences	-		College
3	Guru Gorakshnath Institute of	PhD Ayurveda		Building
	Medical Sciences (Faculty of Ayurveda)		25.07.2024	(Reporting Time: 9:00 AM)

- Declaration of final result for PhD admission summer session 2024-25: 26th July 2024 (Latest by 4:00PM)
- Candidates are required to report with one set of self attested photocopy and originals essential documents.

Date: 02 July 2024

**Admission Coordinator** 

Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur





